Dok 019 Powerpump

= e
— \
. e O

i 29 |1 |Glissalager 5", 6" 202 296 000
|" [~ 28 |2 |inaring 207 680 000
= ———F :l 27 |6 |Skruv M6S Mexi2 208 026 000
| H - 26 |4 |Skruv MF6S M10x30 208 044 000
. - L] = i 25 [4 |Skruv M6S10x110 208 057 000
| l | | o T o 24 [1 [Skruv MeS M12x30 208 062 000
- | ] LU 23*[1 " [Skruv M6S M12x40 208 064 000
L | hi = =‘-[_ 4 22 |4 |Skruv M16x50 208 085 000
= =] [—' ——t 21 |4 |Mutter M6M16 Nyloc 208 206 000
_______ | 20 [4 [Mutter M12 208 223 000
_______ L] F ] €L 19 [4 |Bricka SRB17,5x34x3 208 305 000
== 18*[1 |Bricka TBRSB 13,5x36-6 208 323 000
S ————— i —_——— e — — — — = |/ 17 [1_|Stoppring 208 326 000
N 16 |6 |Fj. bricka 8 208 335 000
151 |Fi. bricka 12 208 337 000
14 |2 |Fianslager FY35TF 208 410 000
—_— 13 |1 |Gummikors 208 892 000
o 12 |2 |Radialtétning 209 229 000
€3 — =\ 11 |1 |Eimotor 11 kw B3 BS 269 118 000
10 [1 |Bricka GP HM.D 403 343 000
= 9 |1 |BrickaGP H.M.D 403 343 000
8 |1 [Hylsa 410 162 000
7 |4 |Distanshylsa 410 163 000
6 |1 |Axel powerpump 410 164 000
5 |1 |Vakuumadapter 764 777 000
4 |+ [Melandel 766 808 000
3 |1 |skydd 766 809 000
2 |1 [Rotor 5" 770 711 000
1|1 JPumphus GP 11 kw 5" 771 514 000
o] o e o A

T =T T~ =5 =

RANAVERKEN AB Tryckstegrare | | EZTETED
766810 00d




Doc.019

200 700

3000
51 [4 |Skruv 208 043 000
49 |2 | Skruv 208 045 000
45 |4 | Skruv 208 066 000
44 |2 |Skruv 208 083 000
42 |2 |Skruv 208 183 000
39 [4 |Mutter 208 225 000
36 [6 |Bricka SRB 208 305 000
35 |20 |Fj. bricka 8 208 335 000
34 (2 [R-nal 208 375 000
32 |2 |Utioppshylsa 90° 3/4" 208 758 000
31 (1 [6"Las 208 997 000
29 [1 |Adapter 3/4"-3/4" Ru-Ru 218 625 000
28 [1 |Adapter 1/2"-3/4" Ru-Ru 218 626 000
26 2 |Kil 219 190 000
25 |1 |Hydraul aggregat 269 116 000
23 [1 |Elmotor 11 kW B3 BS 269 118 000
22 [1 |Winsch 279 309 000
20 |2 |Bricka GP HM.D 403 343 000
19 [1 |Glissalager 5", 6" 405 996 000
16 [1 |Gangstang kort 409 093 000
15 [1 |Gangstang lang 409 094 000
13 [1 764 777 000
10 (1 |Pumphus 5" 772 563 000
9 |1 |Stativ power pump 772 577 000
6 |1 |Undre skyddsplat m. lasfaste 772 582 000
5 |1 |Ovre skyddsplat m. handtag 772 583 000
4 |1 |Stodlager Powerpump 772 590 000
3 |1 |Rotor 5" Powerpump 772 591 000
1 |1 |6 Handel med siangstos 773 088 000
o e e

mpht 9% Pumphus, umphus, rotor, win: 1 A 2005-05-26
L L AL e Redigerad| MwveRkenAs N 7T










